
R095X 

WATERPROOF 
JACKET & TROUSER SET 

A waterproof suit packed into its own zip-closing bag – ideal for 

staying dry in adverse weather. 

Origin: China & Bangladesh Commodity Code: 6210400000

Tech:   
Waterproof 2000mm 
Windproof       21221 

Fabric: 190g/m² coated StormDri 2000 100% Polyester 

Features: Jacket: 

 Fully taped seams throughout

 Adjustable draw cord hem

 2 spacious front pockets

 Hood with tear release

 Mesh ventilated back

 Reflective triangles

 Underarm eyelets

 Inner storm cuff

 Inner storm flap

 Heavy duty zip

Trousers: 

 Elasticated waist

 2 access pockets

 Snap closing ankles

USP: 

Sizes  
Jacket UK 
Jacket EU    
Trousers waist INCHES 
Trousers waist CM 
Inside leg INCHES 

S 
37 
46 

30-32
76-81

29
74

M 
41 
50 

23-34
81-86

30
76

L 
45 
54 

34-36
86-91

31
79

XL 
49 
58 

36-38
91-97
31.5
80

2XL 
53 
64 
38 
97 
32 
81 

Colours: 
NAVY    (289)         OLIVE GREEN (5743) 
RED      (200)        BLACK             (BLK) 
ROYAL  (2945)         YELLOW          (388) 

Wash Instruction: 

Decoration: Open Access Decoration Type: Direct print, transfer 

Carton: 20 Pack: 5 SKU: 30 
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