R095X



WATERPROOF JACKET & TROUSER SET

A waterproof suít packed ínto íts own zíp-closing bag – ideal for staying dry in adverse weather.

Origin: China & Bangladesh		Commodity Code: 6210400000				
Tech: Waterproof 2000mm Windproof	Fabric: 190g/m ² coated StormDri 2000 100% Polyester					
<image/>		 Adjust 2 space Hood Mesh Reflect Underset Innerset Innerset Heavy Trousers: Elastic 2 accet 	aped seam able draw of ious front p with tear re ventilated b tive triangle arm eyelets storm cuff storm flap duty zip eated waist ess pockets closing ank	oockets lease oack es s	READY TO	
Sizes Jacket UK Jacket EU Trousers waist INCHES Trousers waist CM Inside leg INCHES		S 37 46 30-32 76-81 29 74	M 41 50 23-34 81-86 30 76	L 45 54 34-36 86-91 31 79	XL 49 58 36-38 91-97 31.5 80	2XL 53 64 38 97 32 81
Colours: NAVY (289) OLIVE (RED (200) BLACK ROYAL (2945) YELLOW		Wash Instruction:				
Decoration: Open Access		Decoration Type: Direct print, transfer				
	5	SKU: 30				





R095X

WATERPROOF JACKET & TROUSER SET

